Date

09/11/
04

09/12/
04
09/19/
04

09/26/
04

10/02/
04
10/03/
04
10/09/

04

10/10/
04

10/16/
04
10/23/
04
10/24/
04
10/30/
04

Time

1:30 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

1:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

=

b

Games for Irish Cottage, U7

Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

Irish Cottage
Irish Cottage
Irish Cottage
Irish Cottage
Irish Cottage
Irish Cottage
Irish Cottage
Irish Cottage
Irish Cottage

Irish Cottage

Away
Scor
e

1

0

1:30 PM PDT @ Crosstown Provisions (S) 2

12:00 PM
PDT

Irish Cottage

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Home Team

Grand Ambulette

Crosstown Provisions (S)

La Dolce Italia

Grand Ambulette

Burger King

Steve's Kitchen (N)

La Dolce Italia

Burger King

Crosstown Provisions (S)

Steve's Kitchen (N)

Irish Cottage

Grand Ambulette

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

8

3

9 TeamPages

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Tie



